
Monday, June 17, 2024 Saturday, September 7, 2024
Registration Monday, April 8, 2024 Term Start

CLSS Phase Start End
Schedule Entry Monday, November 27, 2023 Friday, February 9, 2024
UCOR Deadline* Monday, November 27, 2023 Friday, February 9, 2024

ADMN Lock Monday, February 12, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024
Rooming (Full Lock) Monday, February 19, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024

Schedule Audit** Monday, April 29, 2024 Friday, June 17, 2024

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Saturday, December 14, 2024
Registration Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Term Start

CLSS Phase Start End
Schedule Entry Monday, November 27, 2023 Friday, March 8, 2024
UCOR Deadline* Monday, November 27, 2023 Friday, March 8, 2024

ADMN Lock Monday, March 11, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024
Rooming (Full Lock) Monday, April 1, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024

Schedule Audit** Monday, April 22, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024

Saturday, January 4, 2025 Saturday, March 22, 2025
Registration Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Term Start

CLSS Phase Start End
Schedule Entry Monday, November 27, 2023 Friday, June 7, 2024
UCOR Deadline* Monday, November 27, 2023 Friday, May 10, 2024

ADMN Lock Monday, June 10, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024
Pre-Rooming Review Monday, June 17, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024
ADMN Lock Monday, June 24, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024
Rooming (Full Lock) Monday, July 1, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024

Schedule Audit** Monday, July 22, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025

Monday, March 31, 2025 Saturday, June 14, 2025
Registration Monday, February 24, 2025 Term Start

CLSS Phase Start End
Schedule Entry Monday, November 27, 2023 Friday, June 7, 2024
UCOR Deadline* Monday, November 27, 2023 Friday, May 10, 2024

ADMN Lock Monday, May 13, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024
Pre-Rooming Review Monday, May 27, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024
ADMN Lock Monday, November 11, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024
Rooming (Full Lock) Monday, November 25, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024

Schedule Audit** Monday, December 16, 2024 Friday, February 21, 2025

*UCOR Deadline = UCOR's deadline for all UCOR sections and crosslists; for RQ and FQ it coincides with the regular deadline; for WQ and SQ it is 
earlier for advising purposes.

**Department scheduler audit should occur in the first week following rooming, beyond that changes only as necessary.
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